GW KAPNBA.CM
1 Version 0.0 | 2021-11-22
 P
re
li
m
in
a

n
t
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 1400 mA
Φ
V
GW KAPNBA.CM-UPUT-27AB 2700 K 4500 ... 6580 lm Q65113A4094
GW KAPNBA.CM-UPUT-30AB 3000 K 4500 ... 6580 lm Q65113A4093
GW KAPNBA.CM-UPUT-35AB 3500 K 4500 ... 6580 lm Q65113A4092
GW KAPNBA.CM-UPUT-40AB 4000 K 4500 ... 6580 lm Q65113A4091
GW KAPNBA.CM-UPUT-50AB 5000 K 4500 ... 6580 lm Q65113A4090
N
o
t
re